
AXIS BANK 
BANK COPY 

ST XAVIER’S SCHOOL 
CONTINGENCY 

UTTAR PANIALGURI, PO MAJHERDABRI 

ALIPURDUAR – 736123 

 
AXIS BANK LTD. (Alipurduar Branch) 

IFSC: UTIB0000729 

A/C No: 
 

9 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 4 5 0 0 5 3 7 

 
Name:………………………………………………………. Class:………… 

Phone No: …………………………………………. 
 

BUS FARE  

MUSIC FEE  

 
2000 X  

500 X  

200 X  

100 X  

50 X  

20 X  

10 X  

TOTAL  

 
CASH/NEFT/DD/Cheq.No. ………………….. 

 
Signature of Depositor Signature of Official 

Date:………………… 

 
 

. 

AXIS BANK 
SCHOOL COPY 

ST XAVIER’S SCHOOL 
CONTINGENCY 

UTTAR PANIALGURI, PO MAJHERDABRI 

ALIPURDUAR – 736123 

 
AXIS BANK LTD. (Alipurduar Branch) 

IFSC: UTIB0000729 

A/C No: 
 

9 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 4 5 0 0 5 3 7 

 
Name:………………………………………………………. Class:………… 

Phone No: …………………………………………. 
 

BUS FARE  

MUSIC FEE  

 
2000 X  

500 X  

200 X  

100 X  

50 X  

20 X  

10 X  

TOTAL  

 
CASH/NEFT/DD/Cheq.No. ………………….. 

 
Signature of Depositor Signature of Official 

Date:………………… 

 
 

. 

 

AXIS BANK 
  PARENT’S COPY 

ST XAVIER’S SCHOOL 
CONTINGENCY 

UTTAR PANIALGURI, PO MAJHERDABRI 

ALIPURDUAR – 736123 

 
AXIS BANK LTD. (Alipurduar Branch) 

IFSC: UTIB0000729 

A/C No: 
 

9 1 3 0 1 0 0 2 4 5 0 0 5 3 7 

 
Name:………………………………………………………. Class:………… 

Phone No: …………………………………………. 
 

BUS FARE  

MUSIC FEE  

 
2000 X  

500 X  

200 X  

100 X  

50 X  

20 X  

10 X  

TOTAL  

 
CASH/NEFT/DD/Cheq.No. ………………….. 

 
Signature of Depositor Signature of Official 

Date:………………… 

 
 

. 
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